
Sample ID: HR2024110589
Strain: Watermelon Sugar
Matrix: Plant 
Type: Flower - Cured
Sample Size: Batch:

Produced:
Collected: 11/05/2024
Received: 11/05/2024
Completed: 11/06/2024
Batch #: 11302024

Client: 
Hello Mary

Test                                             Date Tested                                         Result 
Batch                                                                                                    Complete   
Cannabinoids                              11/06/2024                                Complete   

Guilty Pleasure Donuts - Watermelon Sugar

Summary

Mass
%

27.21
0.22

ND
ND

11.10
0.47

ND
4.31
0.37
0.19

27.43
11.57
43.87

Mass
mg/g

272.11
2.23
ND
ND

111.04
4.67
ND

43.10
3.72
1.89

274.34
115.71

438.76

Cannabinoids

0.22% 11.57% 43.87%

Δ 9-THC Total CBD Sum of Cannabinoids

Analyte

THCa
Δ 9-THC
Δ 8-THC
THCV
CBDa
CBD
CBN
CBGa
CBG
CBC
Total THC
Total CBD
Total

LOD
mg/g

0.20000
0.15000
0.14000
0.15000
0.10000
0.15000
0.16000
0.29000
0.13000
0.14000

LOQ
mg/g

0.61000
0.45000
0.42000
0.44000
0.31000
0.45000
0.50000
0.88000
0.39000
0.42000
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